
W6399-20LC64/A  Questions and Answers #8 

 
Question #1 
 
We have one questions regarding Annex B9, SHIRT, HOT WEATHER, HYBRID, MULTICAM: 
 
Para 3.7 (d) c.3 mention double needle stitched around all edge, and it conflicts with viewing sample 
which is only single needle stitch, please advise what to follow. 
 
Answer #1  
 
Single needle stich as per the sealed sample. 
Para 3.7 (d) c.3: 
Delete: “Double needle stitched around all edges” 
Insert: “Single needle stitched around all edges” 
 
Question #2 
 
To further Answer #3 on Question and Answers #7, is there an updated Annex “C5”? 
 
Answer #2 
 
See uploaded Annex C5 – Amdt 2 

 

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED 


